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AIR COMPRESSORS

COLIBRF
GM 110
15 BAR
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FIAC SpA - via Vizzano, 23 - 40037 Pontecchio Marconi (Bo) - Italy - flac@fiac.it

COLIBRI GM 110 15 BAR

validity date - from 01/05/2003

Ref.

Code

1127010122
1125030011
1127080404
1127450834
1127210001
1127210043
1127010210
1120022307
1124080101
1120022306
1127570513
1127020007
1124080001
1127050001
1127040101
1127220001
1125050015
1127180106
1127650002
1127010143
1127010210
1127070846
1125040094
1127060006
1127070102
1125070032
1127010502
1125090033
1124010008
1127310010
1127060001
1125110006
1120009768
1127010306
1127010229
1127010801
1127200007
1127150081
1127130020
1127110024
1127080018
1127190206

Description

Screw

Head

Joi nt

Filter plate
Filtering el enent
Filter cover
Screw

Val ve plate
Set of val ve
Val ve plate

Cyl i nder

Nut

Piston rings kit
Pi ston pin

I nternal snapring
Pi st on
Connecting rod
Ol dipstick
Carter cover
Screw

Screw

Gasket
Crankshaf t
Beari ng

Ol seal
Crankcase

Stud bol t

Rot or

Mot or V230/50- 1
Capaci t or

Beari ng
Covering

Screw

Screw

Screw

Screw

Fan

Housi ng

Tap

Pressure gauge
Joi nt

Saf ety val ve

Quantity
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FIAC SpA - via Vizzano, 23 - 40037 Pontecchio Marconi (Bo) - Italy - flac@fiac.it

COLIBRI GM 110 15 BAR

validity date - from 01/05/2003

Ref.

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
100
101
102
103

Code

1127080012
1127320907
1127110030
1127250034
1127230001
1127230952
1127280500
1125150570
1127500105
1127010408
1127030019
1127360014
1127130039
1127190004
1127190606
1127100012
1124080278
1124190033
1120003316
1124080201

Description

Joi nt

| nf eed cabl e
Pressure gauge
Pressure switch
Ri | san hose

| nf eed hose
Handl e

Tank

Cabl e cl anp
Screw

Washer

Rubber Foot

Di scharge tap
Non return val ve
START val ve
Pressure reducer
Val ve plate Kit
Con rod Kit
Carter/ Shaft/Rotor unit
Gasket kit

Quantity
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